Jena Stadteinzel Damen RR 2021/22

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Freygang, Kati

Demuth, Jana

Engel, Martina

Pins

Pins

Pins

Thieme, Marie-Christine

Hofmann, Vivian

Dierl, Margitta

Boin, Monika

Piquardt, Sheila

Pins

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

:1.191

1 1.041

987

951

830

Verein

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 198,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.162 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 193,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
:1.062 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 177,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 173,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
:1.014 Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 169,00

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 164,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 158,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 138,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THU
235

THO
244

THO
214

THU
201

THU
226

THU
190

THO
200

THO
167

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

235

182

214

184

165

178

142

136

191

180

158

189

136

164

157

119

05.03.2022

Jena - Bowling Roma

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.191
214 169

1.162
187 244

1.062
175 144

1.041
170 137

1.014
226 163

987
190 147

951
127 180

830
116 167

6 198,50
213 169

6 193,67
184 185

6 177,00
159 212

6 173,50
201 160

6 169,00
151 173

6 164,50
171 137

6 158,50
200 145

6 138,33
146 146

Gesamt

1.191

1.162

1.062

1.041

1.014

987

951

830



